
ROCKY RIVER RECREATION FALL/WINTER 2019-20 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
WEDNESDAY WOMEN’S A DIVISION & CO-ED B DIVISION 4’s 

 

Women’s A 6’s Co-Ed BB/B 4’s Gyms 

58.  Neely 64.  Rat Soup CC - Don Umerley Civic Center   
21016 Hilliard  RR 
 
LW – Lutheran West High School 
3850 Linden Rd. RR 

59.  We Always Get It Up 65.  Sweet Digs 

60.  Santo Domingo 66.  Ram Roy 

61.  Ladies of NEO Athletics 67.  Check Your E-mail Sir 

62.  We Will Block You 68.  Show Me Your Tips 

63.  Passes And Hitties 69.  Get It Up 

 70.  AK Fortyservin 

 71.  Go Go Volley Rangers 

 72.  Don’t Yell At Me 

 73.  The Volley Llamas 

 76.  Sand Flies  

 77.  Clever Volleyball Related Pun  

                                                                                                          
Wed. Oct. 16 

CC 1 2 3 

6:15 BB Div. BB Div. 59-62** 

7:20 BB Div. 65-72 58-62** 

8:25 BB Div. 66-71 64-73 

9:30 67-70 68-69 60-61 

Bye:  63 

 

Wed. Oct. 23 

CC 1 2 3 

6:15 BB Div. 58-63 61-62 

7:20 BB Div. BB Div. 65-76 

8:25 BB Div. 59-60 66-73 

9:30 68-71 64-77 67-72 

Byes:  69, 70 

 

Wed. Oct. 30 

CC 1 2 3 

7:20 BB Div. BB Div. 63-61** 

8:25 BB Div. 58-61** 62-60 

9:30 BB Div.  58-59 

 

LW 1 2  

7:30 76-70 77-69  

8:35 73-71 65-68  

9:40 64-72 66-67  

 

Wed. Nov. 6 

CC 1 2 3 

6:15 BB Div. BB Div. BB Div. 

7:20 BB Div. BB Div. 58-60 

8:25 BB Div. **61-59 62-63 

9:30 BB Div. 63-59 **61-62 

 

LW 1 2  

7:30 64-71 76-68  

8:35 72-70 77-67  

9:40 73-69 65-66  

 

Wed. Nov. 13 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 60-63 69-70 BB Div. 
8:40 67-68 64-76 BB Div. 
9:45  77-73 BB Div. 

Byes:  58, 59, 61, 62, 65, 66, 71, 72 

 

Wed. Nov. 20 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 BB Div. 65-70 BB Div. 
8:40 59-62 77-71 BB Div. 
9:45 58-61 76-72 66-69 

Byes:  60, 63, 64, 67, 68, 73 

 

Wed. Nov. 27 – No Matches 

 

Wed. Dec. 4 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 63-61 64-70 73-67 

8:40 58-59 71-69 76-66 

9:45 59-60 72-68 77-65 

 

LW 1 2  

7:30 BB Div. BB Div.  

8:35 BB Div. BB Div.  

9:40 BB Div. BB Div.  

Bye:  62 

 

Wed. Dec. 11 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 58-60 70-68 73-65 

8:40 61-59 64-69 72-66 

9:45 62-63 71-67 76-77 

 

LW 1 2  

7:30 BB Div. BB Div.  

8:35 BB Div. BB Div.  

9:40 BB Div. BB Div.  

 

 



Wed. Dec. 18 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 58-63** 64-68 BB Div. 
8:40 60-63** 69-67 BB Div. 
9:45 62-60 71-65 BB Div. 

Byes:  59, 61, 66, 70, 72, 73, 76, 77  

 

Wed. Dec. 25 & Jan. 1 – No Matches 

 

Wed. Jan. 8 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 60-61 69-65 70-77 

8:40 63-59 64-67 71-76 

9:45 58-62 68-66 72-73 

 

LW 1 2  

7:30 BB Div. BB Div.  

8:35 BB Div. BB Div.  

9:40 BB Div. BB Div.  

 

Wed. Jan. 15 – WOMEN’S A PLAYOFFS 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 A Playoffs A Playoffs 70-66 

8:40 A Playoffs A Playoffs 72-77 

9:45 A Playoffs BB Div. 73-76 

Byes:  64, 65, 67, 68, 69, 71 

 

Wed. Jan. 22 

CC 1 2 3 

7:35 68-77 69-76 BB Div. 
8:40 64-66 70-73 BB Div. 
9:45 67-65 71-72 BB Div. 

 

Wed. Jan. 29 – CO-ED BB/B 4’s PLAYOFFS 

 


